
Nashville Area Metropolitan Planning Organization 
Regional Freight & Goods Movement Study – Phase III  

RFP# MPO2014‐002   Pre‐Submittal Meeting | Marc 12, 2014 

SIGN‐IN SHEET 
Name  Company  Email Address 

Dike Ahanotu  Cambridge Systematics  dahanotu@camsys.com 

Bethany Davis  Varallo Public Relations  bethany@varallopr.com 

Jon Storey  The Corradino Group  jstorey@corradino.com 

Brad Thompson  Volkert  brad.thompson@volkert.com 

Jeff Hammond  RPM Transportation  jeffhammond@rpmtraffic.net 

Steve Sullivan  The Corradino Group  ssullivan@corradino.com 

Kevin Tilbury  Gresham, Smith and Partners  kevin_Tilubry@gspnet.com 

Brad Winkler  Parsons Brinkerhoff  winklerbs@pbworld.com 

Matt Meservy  AECOM  matt.meservy@aecom.com 

Vince Bernardin (PHONE)  RSG  vince.bernardin@rsginc.com 

John Hunter (PHONE)  CDM Smith  hunterjt@cdmsmith.com 

Max Baker  Nashville Area MPO  baker@nashvillempo.org 

Michael Skipper  Nashville Area MPO  skipper@nashvillempo.org 

     

     

     

     

     

     

  Please contact Michael Skipper at skipper@nashvillempo.org for corrections or omissions. 


